
Hamilton High Braves 
P.O. Box 488, Highway 32 & Canal Street, Hamilton City, CA 95951 (530) 826-3261, (530) 826-0440 Fax 

2022-2023 Boys & Girls Soccer 
 

League games are in BOLD.  *Updated 11/28/22. EJ 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME BUS TIME 

*Nov. 29  Tues Colusa Away B1:00/G3:00 11:15 

Dec. 1 Thurs Gridley Away 3:15 1:15 

Dec. 6 Tues Willows Home 3:15 - 

Dec. 7 Wed Oroville Away 4:00/6:00 2:00 

Dec 9-10 Fri/Sat Red Bluff Trny (boys only) Away TBA TBA 

Dec. 13 Tues Colusa Home 3:15 - 

*Dec. 15 Thurs Live Oak Away G3:15/B5:15 1:15 

Jan 5 Thurs Winters Away 3:15 12:15 

Jan 9 Mon Maxwell  Away G3:15/B5:15 1:15 

Jan 11 Wed Las Plumas JV (girls only) Away 2:00 12:00 

Jan 13 Fri Paradise Home 3:15 - 

Jan 18 Wed Williams Away 3:15/5:15 1:00 

Jan 20 Fri Redding Christian (boys only) Away 3:15 1:00 

Jan 20 Fri Las Plumas JV (girls only) Home 3:15 - 

Jan 24 Tues PV JV (girls only) Home 3:15 - 

Jan 25 Wed Durham Home 3:15 - 

Jan 26 Thurs Maxwell  Home 3:15 - 

Feb 1 Wed Paradise Away 3:15/5:15 1:15 

Feb 3 Fri Williams  

Girls Senior Farewell 

Home 3:15 - 

Feb 8 Wed Redding Christian (boys only) 

Boys Senior Farewell 

Home 3:15 - 

Feb 10 Fri Durham Away 3:15/5:15 1:45 

Feb. 16/21/25 Th/T/Sat PLAYOFFS TBA TBA TBA 

HEAD COACH ATHLETIC DIRECTOR MASCOT 

Girls  

Lazaro Garcia 

Boys  

Jonathon Wilson 

Erin Johnson 

530-826-3261, ext. 1015 

Braves 

LEAGUE PRINCIPAL COLORS 

Mid Valley  Cris Oseguera Blue/Gold 


